INSTRUCTOR
DRUGS IN PERSPECTIVE - MUST CHOOSE HARD COPY OR E-TEXT

TREBLE, WENDY

INFORMATION / PURCHASE REQUIRED
ETEXT(S) ON OUR WEBSITE UNDER CEI

ROBINSON / FAMILY HEALTH CARE NURSING
THEORY PRACTICE AND RESEARCH

RALPH / ADDICTIONS AND MENTAL HEALTH

POLLARD / VARCAROLIS'S CANADIAN
PSYCHIATRIC MENTAL HEALTH NURSING

FIELD / DRUGS IN PERSPECTIVE 10e
CONNECT PRINT BUNDLE

* Prices listed are estimates, and are subject to change without notice.
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SP/ /8
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Required

Required

Required
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Date Printed

New

$0.00

$112.50

$36.95

$121.00

$129.95

2024-12-24



