Course List Term Campus Location
FULL-TIME SASKATOON SASKATOON BOOKSTORE

PROGRAM

PSN 2 - PSYCHIATRIC NURSING YEAR 2

COURSE:	YEAR 2 PSYC	CHIATRIC NURSING		COMMENT:				
LEVEL	SEM 5	INSTRUCTOR	TREBLE, WENDY					
COMMENT DRUGS IN PERSPECTIVE - MUST CHOOSE HARD COPY OR E-TEXT								
Description					BD/CP/ED	Req/Rec/Opt	New	
	TION / PURCHASI ON OUR WEBSIT	•	NO / /	Required	\$0.00			
	I / FAMILY HEAL RACTICE AND R	TH CARE NURSING ESEARCH			PA / 22 / 7	Required	\$112.50	
RALPH / ADDICTIONS AND MENTAL HEALTH					SP / / 8	Required	\$36.95	
	/ VARCAROLIS'S RIC MENTAL HE.				PA / 23 / 3	Required	\$121.00	
	UGS IN PERSPEC PRINT BUNDLE	CTIVE 10e			SW / 24 / 10	Required	\$129.95	

 Report ID: 289
 Page 1 of 1
 Date Printed
 2024-12-24